
Team Name Club Name Coach Name 1 Coach Email 1 Coach Phone 1 Coach Name 2 Coach Email 2 Coach Phone 2

Munoz Collinsville SC Kevin Munoz kevinmunoz02@yahoo.com 9188591576

Whittenburg Collinsville SC Paul Whittenburg ppaul1977@yahoo.com 9188504716

Hamilton Collinsville SC Cassidy Hamilton cassidy_fulton@hotmail.com 9188571254

Dino-Scores Collinsville SC Kaila Morgan morgan_kaila@yahoo.com 9187407928

U6C - Sparks Oologah-Talala SC Meagan Stewart meagan.stewart84@yahoo.com 9186973892 Brittany Sparks brittanygreen@gus.pittstate.edu 6207784128

U6C - Hill Oologah-Talala SC Ryder Hill 9186972343

U6C - Bastianelli Oologah-Talala SC Rolland Bastianelli rollandbastianelli@gmail.com 4053438939 Travis Hutchinson travish0312@gmail.com 9185769080

u6 Ross Skiatook SC

Lil Kickers Skiatook SC Madison Stuckey madison.stuckey15@yahoo.com

u6 Vail Skiatook SC Melyssa Hight melyssahight@yahoo.com 9189333031 Kendra Vail kendravail@sbcglobal.net 9185571249

U6 Marshall Skiatook SC Angela Marshall angiemarshall@atlasok.com 9186331413


